Rado Club Champion Trophy TC Hergiswil (127583),

WS R1/R9 (Damen Gruppenphase)
TC Hergiswil

Gruppe A

Rangliste

1 Blattler Cathrin (R6)

2 Lambrigger Désirée (R9)
3 Poletti Brigitte (R7)

4 Sidiropoulos Thea (R9)

Matches

Blattler Cathrin vs Lambrigger Désirée
Blattler Cathrin vs Poletti Brigitte

Blattler Cathrin vs Sidiropoulos Thea
Lambrigger Désirée vs Sidiropoulos Thea
Poletti Brigitte vs Lambrigger Désirée
Poletti Brigitte vs Sidiropoulos Thea

17 Dezember 2025

Seite 1/3

swisstennis €p

3/3 (6-0) (38-16)
2/3 (4-2) (36-23)
1/3 (2-4) (23-29)
0/3 (0-6) (7-36)

715
6/2
6/0
6/1
6/7
6/2

716
6/1
6/2
6/0
2/6
6/2



Rado Club Champion Trophy TC Hergiswil (127583),
WS R1/R9 (Damen Gruppenphase)
TC Hergiswil

Gruppe B

Rangliste
1 Schmid Delia (R6)
2 Gander Patricia (R9)
3 Blattler Melinda (R7)
4 Arndorfer Isabella (NC)

Matches

Blattler Melinda vs Arndorfer Isabella
Gander Patricia vs Arndorfer Isabella
Gander Patricia vs Blattler Melinda
Schmid Delia vs Arndorfer Isabella
Schmid Delia vs Blattler Melinda
Schmid Delia vs Gander Patricia

17 Dezember 2025 swisstennis €9

Seite 2/3

3/3 (6-0) (36-10)
2/3 (4-2) (26-20)
1/3 (2-4) (22-30)
0/3 (0-6) (12-36)

6/4 6/2
6/3 6/1
6/4 6/0
6/2 6/0
6/2 6/4
6/1 6/1



Rado Club Champion Trophy TC Hergiswil (127583),

WS R1/R9 (Damen Gruppenphase)
TC Hergiswil

Gruppe C

Rangliste

1 Ventrone Sabrina (NC)
2 Mezhericher Olga (NC)
3 Marino Nala (R9)

4 Meister Tamara (NC)
5 Schaller Sandra (NC)

Matches

Meister Tamara vs Marino Nala (WO)
Meister Tamara vs Mezhericher Olga (WO)
Mezhericher Olga vs Marino Nala

Schaller Sandra vs Marino Nala

Schaller Sandra vs Meister Tamara
Schaller Sandra vs Mezhericher Olga
Schaller Sandra vs Ventrone Sabrina
Ventrone Sabrina vs Marino Nala
Ventrone Sabrina (WO) vs Meister Tamara
Ventrone Sabrina vs Mezhericher Olga

17 Dezember 2025

Seite 3/3

swisstennis €p

414 (8-0) (48-8)

3/4 (6-2) (41-17)
2/4 (4-4) (28-30)
1/4 (2-6) (12-41)
0/4 (0-8) (15-48)

6/3
2/6
4/6
2/6
0/6
6/0

6/1

6/0
4/6
1/6
0/6
2/6
6/1

6/4



